
Maryland Grain Producers Utilization Board
2021 Funded Grants

Education
Kids Growing with Grains - Washington County
LEAD Maryland Foundation
Maryland Agriculture Education Foundation
Maryland Envirothon
Maryland FFA Foundation
Maryland Grain Producers Association
Maryland Public Television
MidAtlantic CommonGround
My Maryland Farmers
University of Maryland - Impact of Ag for State and Local Officials

 
$1,000

$15,000
$5,000
$2,500

$13,000
$125,000
$150,000

$12,000
$10,000

$7,253

Market Development
National Association of Wheat Growers
National Barley Growers Association
National Corn Growers Association
Sustainable Energy Strategies, Inc.
U.S. Farmers and Ranchers Alliance in Action
U.S. Grains Council
U.S. Wheat Associates

 
$11,000

$1,661
$155,000

$18,279
$65,000
$84,357
$43,800

Corn Insect Pest Management
Improving Wheat Cultivars
Increase Grain Protein in Wheat
Long-Term High Phosphorus
Managing Fusarium Head Blight
Small Grain Cultivars
State Corn Test: Benchmark Hybrids
Triticale and Cover Crop Potential
Winter Barley Cultivars

Research
University of Delaware - Corn Tissue Boron & Sulfur
Uiversity of Delaware - Plant Parasitic Nematodes
University of Maryland

Virginia Polytech Institute - Barley Improvement

 
$8,000
$7,230

 
$18,000

$20,000
$7,500

$12,500
$20,000
$16,000
$6,500

$10,000
$10,000
$5,000


