

Education

Kids Growing with Grains - Washington County	\$1,000
LEAD Maryland Foundation	\$15,000
Maryland Agriculture Education Foundation	\$5,000
Maryland Envirothon	\$2,500
Maryland FFA Foundation	\$13,000
Maryland Grain Producers Association	\$125,000
Maryland Public Television	\$150,000
MidAtlantic CommonGround	\$12,000
My Maryland Farmers	\$10,000
University of Maryland - Impact of Ag for State and Local Officials	\$7,253
Market Development	
National Association of Wheat Growers	\$11,000
National Barley Growers Association	\$1,661
National Corn Growers Association	\$155,000
Sustainable Energy Strategies, Inc.	\$18,279
U.S. Farmers and Ranchers Alliance in Action	\$65,000
U.S. Grains Council	\$84,357
U.S. Wheat Associates	\$43,800
Research	
University of Delaware - Corn Tissue Boron & Sulfur	\$8,000
Uiversity of Delaware - Plant Parasitic Nematodes	\$7,230
University of Maryland	
 Corn Insect Pest Management 	\$18,000
 Improving Wheat Cultivars 	\$20,000
 Increase Grain Protein in Wheat 	\$7,500
 Long-Term High Phosphorus 	\$12,500
 Managing Fusarium Head Blight 	\$20,000
 Small Grain Cultivars 	\$16,000
 State Corn Test: Benchmark Hybrids 	\$6,500
 Triticale and Cover Crop Potential 	\$10,000
 Winter Barley Cultivars 	\$10,000
Virginia Polytech Institute - Barley Improvement	\$5,000